Project:
Type:
MIKRO
1 / 10
WAFER - STATIC WHITE, BIOS ST
3737 Cote Vertu St-Laurent, Quebec, Canada H4R 2C9
T (514) 225-4304 F (514) 931 -4862

efficacy of 95 LPW with 20% better sound absorption than
the competition.
Order Guide
LUMINAIRE ID DISTRIBUTION DIRECT OPTICS INDIRECT
OPTICS
LIGHT SOURCE CRI DIRECT LUMEN
PACKAGES
INDIRECT LUMEN
PACKAGES
WAFERACOP HLO HLO
WAFERACOP
- Mikro Wafer
Pendant
DI - Direct/Indirect
D - Direct
HLO - High
Efficiency
Lambertian
Optic
HLO - High-
Efficiency
Lambertian
Optic
SW - Static white
BIOS-ST - Static
biologically-
optimized lighting
80 - 80CRI
90 1 - 90CRI
1 Not available
with BIOS.
350 - Min. low output
350lm/ft
500 - Medium output
500lm/ft
700 2 3 - Max. high output
700lm/ft
350 - Min. low output
350lm/ft
500 - Medium output
500lm/ft
700 2 3 - Max. high output
700lm/ft
2 Not available with BIOS.
3 For DI fixtures, the max. high output (700lm/ft) can only
be combined with 500lm/ft output or less.
COLOR TEMP LUMINAIRE LENGTH 5 VOLTAGE DRIVER ELECTRICAL
MIKDR
27 4 - 2700K
30 - 3000K
35 - 3500K
40 - 4000K
4 Not available with BIOS.
2FT 6 - 2 feet
3FT 6 - 3 feet
4FT - 4 feet
5 �Lengths are for lit section. See page
3 for overall dimensions.
6 Not available for DI fixtures.
120 -120V
277 - 277V
UNV - 120V-277V
MIKDR - 0-10V Mikro driver 1 - 1 circuit
2 7 - 2 circuits
EM 7 - emergency light circuit
7 Available for 4' fixtures only.
1"
3"
1"
2 3/8"
Section Views
Direct/Indirect Direct
MOUNTING FELT COLOR OPTIONS